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Results of the 29th Newark Mile

BIB #
548
540
493
507
511
479
551
537
490
544
481
545
474
524
541
543
539
501
504
518
476
498
535
487
538
519
475
522
513
531
482
517
556
509
528
477
521
497
532
520
502
492
480
533
514
494
547
546
471
506

Runner
Joseph Grovers
Carlos Luis Gaona
Stephen Wickland
Nick Froumis
Brian Rose
Don Looby
Christopher Piquette
Kyle Alcosiba
Rick Villa
Ron Kiyono
Katie Blalock
Mike Dunn
Filip Nowak
Jack Tade
Rafael Rodriquez
Szymon Nowak
Juvenal Ruiz
Ken Ott
Cesar Moyoli
Dallen Aquino
Edward Nowak
Russell Jones
Mike Vigil Jr
Denise Sanchez
Candy Alcosiba
Bryson Aquino
Kasia Nowak
Lukas Gruendler
Michael Brazil
Sandra Lee
Christine Sloon
Derrick Aquino
Penelope Bencheck
David Wong
Kayla Figone
Kim Casey Ngoy
Samantha Ongsiaco
Nikolai Matusof
Jasmine Abela
Marilynn Cornel
Elie Waser
Cheryl Jorgens
Ellen Egusa
Will Gomez
Steve Silva
Jesus Medina
Hepsey Mitchell
Patricia Vazquez
Andie Ferman
Esther Palmer

Time
13:49
15:32
15:38
15:50
15:55
16:01
16:10
16:10
16:17
16:18
16:27
16:29
16:43
16:46
16:47
16:52
16:57
17:05
17:06
17:13
17:17
17:22
17:36
18:24
18:26
18:37
18:45
19:13
19:35
19:49
19:54
20:13
20:23
20:38
20:53
21:04
21:31
21:58
22:02
22:38
22:55
22:57
23:15
23:39
23:50
23:57
24:13
25:11
25:17
25:27

Division Place
1st Male, 1st M 15-25
2nd Male, 1st M 26-35
3rd Male, 1st M 56+
4th Male, 2nd M 26-35
5th Male, 1st M 36-45
6th Male, 1st M 46-55
7th Male, 2nd M 15-25
8th Male, 1st M 0-14
9th Male, 2nd M 36-45
10th Male, 2nd M 56+
1st Female, 1st F 26-35
11th Male, 3rd M 56+
12th Male, 3rd M 26-35
13th Male, 2nd M 46-55
14th Male, 3rd M 36-45
15th Male, 4th M 26-35
16th Male, 5th M 26-35
17th Male, 6th M 26-35
18th Male, 4th M 36-45
19th Male, 3rd M 15-25
20th Male, 4th M 56+
21st Male, 3rd M 46-55
22nd Male, 5th M 36-45
2nd Female, 2nd F 26-35
3rd Female, 1st F 46-55
23rd Male, 2nd M 0-14
4th Female, 3rd F 26-35
24th Male, 4th M 46-55
25th Male, 4th M 15-25
5th Female, 1st F 15-25
6th Female, 4th F 26-35
26th Male, 6th M 36-45
7th Female, 1st F 36-45
27th Male, 7th M 36-45
8th Female, 2nd F 15-25
28th Male, 7th M 26-35
9th Female, 1st F 0-14
29th Male, 3rd M 0-14
10th Female, 3rd F 15-25
11th Female, 2nd F 46-55
30th Male, 8th M 26-35
12th Female, 3rd F 46-55
13th Female, 4th F 15-25
31st Male, 8th M 36-45
32nd Male, 9th M 26-35
33rd Male, 10th M 26-35
14th Female, 4th F 46-55
15th Female, 5th F 26-35
16th Female, 6th F 26-35
17th Female, 7th F 26-35



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

505
512
500
542
486
472
495
489
488
534
536
515
554
553
508
484
485
557
550
549
526
525
516
510
503

Ryan Palmer
Gabirielle Jones
Trevor Scheving
Ellen Ocampo
Scarlet Sayerwin
Paulina Tran
Debora Pirir

Leah Standard
Michelle Wenner
Antonio Gomez
Saleha Farhad
Jacqueline Hairston
Ava Macleod
Andrea Arce
Irene Wong
Tiffany Chan

Jeff Burton

Irma M. White
Tiffany Danda
Katelyn McThora
Patty Rowland
Helen Chou Ouye
Tina Kim-Davila
Lindsay Furuyama
Pia Geisler

25:28
25:35
25:41
25:43
26:12
26:35
27:46
27:50
27:50
28:38
29:03
31:21
32:45
32:47
34:19
35:39
35:41
36:25
36:55
36:59
37:43
38:45
38:45
38:45
38:45

34th Male, 11th M 26-35
18th Female, 5th F 15-25
35th Male, 5th M 15-25
19th Female, 8th F 26-35
20th Female, 9th F 26-35
21st Female, 10th F 26-35
22nd Female, 11th F 26-35
23rd Female, 12th F 26-35
24th Female, 13th F 26-35
36th Male, 6th M 15-25
25th Female, 6th F 15-25
26th Female, 14th F 26-35
27th Female, 2nd F 0-14
28th Female, 2nd F 36-45
29th Female, 3rd F 36-45
30th Female, 15th F 26-35
37th Male, 12th M 26-35
31st Female, 4th F 36-45
32nd Female, 7th F 15-25
33rd Female, 8th F 15-25
34th Female, 5th F 46-55
35th Female, 5th F 36-45
36th Female, 6th F 36-45
37th Female, 7th F 36-45
38th Female, 8th F 36-45



